
    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    PCAV 4:B                                                     Date 27/05/2007 

    CLASS:21    TEST:PCAV 4:B              Max Points/test  120 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  099 BRONTE PARK MAJESTIC           LUCY ROSENBLUM                      91( 1)    (  )    (  )   91  75.83      014 

   2  098 KIRREWAY ZORRO                 IMOGEN NICHOLSON                    89( 2)    (  )    (  )   89  74.17      018 

   3  095 KARANAH PARK TALLY CAT         DANIELLE BLUNDY                     87( 3)    (  )    (  )   87  72.50          

   4  096 FUDGE                          KIRSTEN MC NAB                      82( 4)    (  )    (  )   82  68.33      001 

   5  100 BECKWORTH RISING ADMIRAL       ALICE REECE                         78( 5)    (  )    (  )   78  65.00          

   6  097 SHIRRINE DE CAPRIO             TAYLA LITTLE                        76( 6)    (  )    (  )   76  63.33      019 

   7  049 QUAMBY PARK SMART GUY          JEREMY SEYMOUR QUEST                73( 7)    (  )    (  )   73  60.83      002 

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: L KOLOMANSKI                                                   

    Tests Placed:   7                                        11:35AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:              Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    PCAV 4:D                                                     Date 27/05/2007 

    CLASS:22    TEST:PCAV 4:D              Max Points/test  120 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  095 KARANAH PARK TALLY CAT         DANIELLE BLUNDY                    100( 1)    (  )    (  )  100  83.33          

   2  099 BRONTE PARK MAJESTIC           LUCY ROSENBLUM                      99( 2)    (  )    (  )   99  82.50      014 

   3  098 KIRREWAY ZORRO                 IMOGEN NICHOLSON                    96( 3)    (  )    (  )   96  80.00      018 

   4  097 SHIRRINE DE CAPRIO             TAYLA LITTLE                        84( 4)    (  )    (  )   84  70.00      019 

   5  096 FUDGE                          KIRSTEN MC NAB                      81( 5)    (  )    (  )   81  67.50      001 

   6  100 BECKWORTH RISING ADMIRAL       ALICE REECE                         79( 6)    (  )    (  )   79  65.83          

   7  049 QUAMBY PARK SMART GUY          JEREMY SEYMOUR QUEST                69( 7)    (  )    (  )   69  57.50      002 

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: F HUTCHISON                                                    

    Tests Placed:   7                                        11:35AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:              Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 2:1 Div 1                                                Date 27/05/2007 

    CLASS:41    TEST:EFA 2:1               Max Points/test  250 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  038 GRANTINE                       MELISSA OSKAN                      182( 1)    (  )    (  )  182  72.80      016 

   2  028 WILLPOWER                      ALICE SULTANA                      172( 2)    (  )    (  )  172  68.80      009 

   3  032 KAPETA KIP                     ELLEN SHERWOOD                     171( 3)    (  )    (  )  171  68.40      008 

   4  021 MARIAN DOWNS DERMOTT           AMBER CARGILL                      168( 4)    (  )    (  )  168  67.20      017 

   5  044 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY           LUCY O'NEILL                       165( 5)    (  )    (  )  165  66.00      015 

   6  041 SMACK THE PONY                 KATIE RYMAN                        162( 6)    (  )    (  )  162  64.80          

   6  089 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC      HANNAH MARNIE                      162( 6)    (  )    (  )  162  64.80      003 

   8  019 NIGHT CRUISE                   STUART ARCHIBALD                   160( 8)    (  )    (  )  160  64.00      020 

   9  035 MATITOJO HAMISHAMAHL           JAMIE WICKS                      1 151( 9)    (  )    (  )  151  60.40          

  10  107 BLUSH                          ASHLEIGH HOWARD                    150(10)    (  )    (  )  150  60.00      011 

  11  025 FIDDLERS BOW                   MOLLY PARKIN                     1 149(11)    (  )    (  )  149  59.60      020 

  11  042 CHARMING                       ALEXANDRA BERWICK                1 149(11)    (  )    (  )  149  59.60      005 

  13  020 ZABELLEN                       BROOK HOWARTH                      146(13)    (  )    (  )  146  58.40      017 

  13  022 ALLENDAL RHYTHM & RHYME        NAKITA THACKWRAY                   146(13)    (  )    (  )  146  58.40      007 

  13  030 KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE       JULIA SOLDATOS                     146(13)    (  )    (  )  146  58.40          

  16  110 BANQUO'S GHOST                 GEORGETTE TURNER                   143(16)    (  )    (  )  143  57.20      022 

  16  116 COLONIAL KISS                  KIRA GOODMAN                       143(16)    (  )    (  )  143  57.20      022 

  18  046 RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE           SIOBHAN TOBIN                      141(18)    (  )    (  )  141  56.40      002 

  19  031 RANSOMS IMAGE                  KATHERINE MC LEOD                  137(19)    (  )    (  )  137  54.80      008 

      036 VAGUELY SIRIUS                 KRISTY TAYLOR                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

      118 NORTHERN WARRIOR               ADRIENNE ARNETT                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: J O'REILLY                                                     

    Tests Placed:  21                                        11:35AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 2:3 Div 1                                                Date 27/05/2007 

    CLASS:42    TEST:EFA 2:3               Max Points/test  250 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  032 KAPETA KIP                     ELLEN SHERWOOD                     170( 1)    (  )    (  )  170  68.00      008 

   1  041 SMACK THE PONY                 KATIE RYMAN                        170( 1)    (  )    (  )  170  68.00          

   3  042 CHARMING                       ALEXANDRA BERWICK                  169( 3)    (  )    (  )  169  67.60      005 

   4  020 ZABELLEN                       BROOK HOWARTH                      167( 4)    (  )    (  )  167  66.80      017 

   4  044 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY           LUCY O'NEILL                       167( 4)    (  )    (  )  167  66.80      015 

   6  021 MARIAN DOWNS DERMOTT           AMBER CARGILL                      165( 6)    (  )    (  )  165  66.00      017 

   7  089 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC      HANNAH MARNIE                      164( 7)    (  )    (  )  164  65.60      003 

   8  028 WILLPOWER                      ALICE SULTANA                    1 161( 8)    (  )    (  )  161  64.40      009 

   8  030 KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE       JULIA SOLDATOS                     161( 8)    (  )    (  )  161  64.40          

  10  019 NIGHT CRUISE                   STUART ARCHIBALD                   157(10)    (  )    (  )  157  62.80      020 

  11  025 FIDDLERS BOW                   MOLLY PARKIN                       155(11)    (  )    (  )  155  62.00      020 

  11  038 GRANTINE                       MELISSA OSKAN                      155(11)    (  )    (  )  155  62.00      016 

  13  022 ALLENDAL RHYTHM & RHYME        NAKITA THACKWRAY                 1 153(13)    (  )    (  )  153  61.20      007 

  13  107 BLUSH                          ASHLEIGH HOWARD                    153(13)    (  )    (  )  153  61.20      011 

  15  116 COLONIAL KISS                  KIRA GOODMAN                       151(15)    (  )    (  )  151  60.40      022 

  16  046 RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE           SIOBHAN TOBIN                      146(16)    (  )    (  )  146  58.40      002 

  17  035 MATITOJO HAMISHAMAHL           JAMIE WICKS                        144(17)    (  )    (  )  144  57.60          

  18  031 RANSOMS IMAGE                  KATHERINE MC LEOD                  131(18)    (  )    (  )  131  52.40      008 

  19  110 BANQUO'S GHOST                 GEORGETTE TURNER                   130(19)    (  )    (  )  130  52.00      022 

      036 VAGUELY SIRIUS                 KRISTY TAYLOR                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

      118 NORTHERN WARRIOR               ADRIENNE ARNETT                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: S SMITH                                                        

    Tests Placed:  21                                        11:35AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 2:1 Div 2                                                Date 27/05/2007 

    CLASS:43    TEST:EFA 2:1               Max Points/test  250 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  045 KELSO LESMAHAGOW               CHANTEL AMISS                      170( 1)    (  )    (  )  170  68.00      015 

   2  026 SECRET AGENT                   ALEXANDRA BERWICK                  166( 2)    (  )    (  )  166  66.40          

   2  034 JAYAY GRAND MARNIER            JOHN THOMPSON                      166( 2)    (  )    (  )  166  66.40          

   4  108 KILLIBINBIN JIAN               STEPHANIE JACKSON                1 165( 4)    (  )    (  )  165  66.00      011 

   5  011 KOYUNA DELRIADA                GEORGIA STEPHENS                   164( 5)    (  )    (  )  164  65.60      003 

   5  043 PARTY                          STUART ARCHIBALD                   164( 5)    (  )    (  )  164  65.60      019 

   7  010 ATHLONE ARGONAUT               ELSIE O'NEILL                      163( 7)    (  )    (  )  163  65.20      015 

   8  029 WILLOWCROFT SERENADE           STEPHANIE NEWMAN                   156( 8)    (  )    (  )  156  62.40      019 

   9  018 W.F. ESPRIT                    KATE HENRYS-FONTAINE               152( 9)    (  )    (  )  152  60.80      006 

   9  040 DANNY                          HETTY DE CRESPIGNY                 152( 9)    (  )    (  )  152  60.80      010 

  11  037 FURANO                         KAHLI HIGGINS                      146(11)    (  )    (  )  146  58.40      004 

  12  017 GREY LANCER                    ALYCE HORSTMAN                     145(12)    (  )    (  )  145  58.00      004 

  13  027 BEE KAYS WHISPER               CAITLIN SCOTT                      144(13)    (  )    (  )  144  57.60      007 

  14  109 SAM                            CLAIRE PEREZ                     1 139(14)    (  )    (  )  139  55.60      011 

  14  111 GIDEON                         GEORGETTE TURNER                   139(14)    (  )    (  )  139  55.60      022 

  16  024 DQ KILLARNEY                   GEORGIA IRWIN                      138(16)    (  )    (  )  138  55.20      009 

  17  039 GP LOUIS VUITTON               EMILY GRAY                         134(17)    (  )    (  )  134  53.60      012 

  18  023 KADLUNGA GLIDER                EMILY MC LEAN                      130(18)    (  )    (  )  130  52.00      016 

      033 AZELLE OF THE ANGLOS           OLIVIA NICHOLSON                      (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR  021 

      119 ALLUMEAH BRAMBLEWOOD           ADRIENNE ARNETT                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: S SMITH                                                        

    Tests Placed:  20                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 2:3 Div 2                                                Date 27/05/2007 

    CLASS:44    TEST:EFA 2:3               Max Points/test  250 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  034 JAYAY GRAND MARNIER            JOHN THOMPSON                      173( 1)    (  )    (  )  173  69.20          

   2  026 SECRET AGENT                   ALEXANDRA BERWICK                  167( 2)    (  )    (  )  167  66.80          

   2  108 KILLIBINBIN JIAN               STEPHANIE JACKSON                  167( 2)    (  )    (  )  167  66.80      011 

   4  037 FURANO                         KAHLI HIGGINS                      166( 4)    (  )    (  )  166  66.40      004 

   5  045 KELSO LESMAHAGOW               CHANTEL AMISS                      162( 5)    (  )    (  )  162  64.80      015 

   6  010 ATHLONE ARGONAUT               ELSIE O'NEILL                      161( 6)    (  )    (  )  161  64.40      015 

   7  043 PARTY                          STUART ARCHIBALD                   160( 7)    (  )    (  )  160  64.00      019 

   8  011 KOYUNA DELRIADA                GEORGIA STEPHENS                   159( 8)    (  )    (  )  159  63.60      003 

   9  017 GREY LANCER                    ALYCE HORSTMAN                     149( 9)    (  )    (  )  149  59.60      004 

  10  023 KADLUNGA GLIDER                EMILY MC LEAN                      146(10)    (  )    (  )  146  58.40      016 

  10  029 WILLOWCROFT SERENADE           STEPHANIE NEWMAN                   146(10)    (  )    (  )  146  58.40      019 

  12  040 DANNY                          HETTY DE CRESPIGNY                 142(12)    (  )    (  )  142  56.80      010 

  13  018 W.F. ESPRIT                    KATE HENRYS-FONTAINE               141(13)    (  )    (  )  141  56.40      006 

  14  024 DQ KILLARNEY                   GEORGIA IRWIN                      138(14)    (  )    (  )  138  55.20      009 

  15  109 SAM                            CLAIRE PEREZ                       134(15)    (  )    (  )  134  53.60      011 

  15  111 GIDEON                         GEORGETTE TURNER                   134(15)    (  )    (  )  134  53.60      022 

  17  027 BEE KAYS WHISPER               CAITLIN SCOTT                    1 133(17)    (  )    (  )  133  53.20      007 

  18  039 GP LOUIS VUITTON               EMILY GRAY                         118(18)    (  )    (  )  118  47.20      012 

      033 AZELLE OF THE ANGLOS           OLIVIA NICHOLSON                      (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR  021 

      119 ALLUMEAH BRAMBLEWOOD           ADRIENNE ARNETT                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: L HEARN                                                        

    Tests Placed:  20                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 4:1                                                      Date 27/05/2007 

    CLASS:61    TEST:EFA 4:1               Max Points/test  300 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  001 FLIRT B                        STEPHANIE BARRELL                  188( 1)    (  )    (  )  188  62.67      003 

   2  006 SCANSEN MOET                   PHOEBE JONES                       184( 2)    (  )    (  )  184  61.33      015 

   3  007 RIDERMARK AMORE                EMMALEE WESTON                     176( 3)    (  )    (  )  176  58.67      019 

   4  004 CORNELL'S WINNING FORMULA      MARCIE LASH                        174( 4)    (  )    (  )  174  58.00      010 

   5  005 BURRA BRU BELLISIMO            NATASHA ROGERS                   1 161( 5)    (  )    (  )  161  53.67      008 

   6  009 ADLOO ECLIPSE                  SINEAD BOUWMEESTER                 159( 6)    (  )    (  )  159  53.00          

   7  003 CIRENTA STAR PAINTER           GRACE IMRIE                        151( 7)    (  )    (  )  151  50.33          

      008 BELLONA HOT CHILLI             JOHN THOMPSON                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: L HEARN                                                        

    Tests Placed:   8                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  1           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 4:3                                                      Date 27/05/2007 

    CLASS:62    TEST:EFA 4:3               Max Points/test  330 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  001 FLIRT B                        STEPHANIE BARRELL                  220( 1)    (  )    (  )  220  66.67      003 

   2  004 CORNELL'S WINNING FORMULA      MARCIE LASH                        214( 2)    (  )    (  )  214  64.85      010 

   3  007 RIDERMARK AMORE                EMMALEE WESTON                     208( 3)    (  )    (  )  208  63.03      019 

   4  006 SCANSEN MOET                   PHOEBE JONES                       201( 4)    (  )    (  )  201  60.91      015 

   5  009 ADLOO ECLIPSE                  SINEAD BOUWMEESTER                 200( 5)    (  )    (  )  200  60.61          

   6  005 BURRA BRU BELLISIMO            NATASHA ROGERS                     177( 6)    (  )    (  )  177  53.64      008 

      003 CIRENTA STAR PAINTER           GRACE IMRIE                           (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

      008 BELLONA HOT CHILLI             JOHN THOMPSON                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: M JESS                                                         

    Tests Placed:   8                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



Ballarat Grammar                         

Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

NOVICE FREESTYLE                                             

CLASS:81    TEST:NOVICE FREESTYLE     

                               Time 

Number Horse                   Errors ----------------  S c o r e  -------------------------- 

Rider                                   C         H         M         B         E      Total 

034 JAYAY GRAND MARNIER            N   7.50                                              7.50        

JOHN THOMPSON                          7.69                                              7.69 

Place   1  Per cent  75.95 %          15.19  1                                          15.19   1 

 

045 KELSO LESMAHAGOW               N   7.13                                              7.13        

CHANTEL AMISS                          7.63                                              7.63 

Place   2  Per cent  73.75 %          14.75  2                                          14.75   2 

 

071 COLDSTREAM WHIRLWIND           N   7.00                                              7.00        

SOPHIE LACANDRO                        7.63                                              7.63 

Place   3  Per cent  73.20 %          14.63  3                                          14.64   3 

 

020 ZABELLEN                       N   6.75                                              6.75        

BROOK HOWARTH                          7.44                                              7.44 

Place   4  Per cent  71.00 %          14.19  4                                          14.20   4 

 

053 IMPERIAL CORONA                N   6.88                                              6.88        

EMMA COPLEY                            7.25                                              7.25 

Place   5  Per cent  70.65 %          14.13  5                                          14.13   5 

 

042 CHARMING                       N   7.13                                              7.13        

ALEXANDRA BERWICK                      6.88                                              6.88 

Place   6  Per cent  70.00 %          14.00  6                                          14.00   6 

 

029 WILLOWCROFT SERENADE           N   6.63                                              6.63        

STEPHANIE NEWMAN                       7.13                                              7.13 

Place   7  Per cent  68.75 %          13.75  7                                          13.75   7 

 

032 KAPETA KIP                     Y   7.00                                              7.00        

ELLEN SHERWOOD                         6.56                                              6.56 

Place   8  Per cent  67.80 %          13.56  8                                          13.56   8 

 

017 GREY LANCER                    N   6.63                                              6.63        

ALYCE HORSTMAN                         6.75                                              6.75 

Place   9  Per cent  66.90 %          13.38  9                                          13.38   9 

 

025 FIDDLERS BOW                   N   6.25                                              6.25        

MOLLY PARKIN                           7.06                                              7.06 

Place  10  Per cent  66.55 %          13.31 10                                          13.31  10 

 



030 KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE       N   6.13                                              6.13        

JULIA SOLDATOS                         7.06                                              7.06 

Place  11  Per cent  65.95 %          13.19 11                                          13.19  11 

 

026 SECRET AGENT                   N   6.38                                              6.38        

ALEXANDRA BERWICK                      6.75                                              6.75 

Place  12  Per cent  65.65 %          13.13 12                                          13.13  12 

 

038 GRANTINE                       Y   6.50                                              6.50        

MELISSA OSKAN                          6.56                                              6.56 

Place  13  Per cent  65.30 %          13.06 13                                          13.06  13 

 

 



Ballarat Grammar                         

Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

NOVICE FREESTYLE                                             

CLASS:81    TEST:NOVICE FREESTYLE     

                               Time 

Number Horse                   Errors ----------------  S c o r e  -------------------------- 

Rider                                   C         H         M         B         E      Total 

075 SMASH                          N   6.13                                              6.13        

REBECCA HORSTMAN                       6.56                                              6.56 

Place  14  Per cent  63.45 %          12.69 14                                          12.69  14 

 

035 MATITOJO HAMISHAMAHL           Y   6.00                                              6.00        

JAMIE WICKS                            6.38                                              6.38 

Place  15  Per cent  61.90 %          12.38 15                                          12.38  15 

 

082 MAVERICK                       N   5.88                                              5.88        

BRITTANY JUBB                          6.44                                              6.44 

Place  16  Per cent  61.55 %          12.31 16                                          12.31  16 

 

023 KADLUNGA GLIDER                N   5.88                                              5.88        

EMILY MC LEAN                          6.25                                              6.25 

Place  17  Per cent  60.65 %          12.13 17                                          12.13  17 

 

107 BLUSH                          Y   5.50                                              5.50        

ASHLEIGH HOWARD                        5.50                                              5.50 

Place  18  Per cent  55.00 %          11.00 18                                          11.00  18 

 

        C:                   H:                   M:                   B:                   E: 

Judges: J VENTURA                                                                                                

Tests Placed: 18                                                                            11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                 

 

 



Ballarat Grammar                         

Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

ELEMENTARY FREESTYLE                                         

CLASS:82    TEST:ELEMENTARY FREESTYLE 

                               Time 

Number Horse                   Errors ----------------  S c o r e  -------------------------- 

Rider                                   C         H         M         B         E      Total 

008 BELLONA HOT CHILLI             N   6.64                                              6.64        

JOHN THOMPSON                          7.18                                              7.18 

Place   1  Per cent  69.10 %          13.82  1                                          13.82   1 

 

003 CIRENTA STAR PAINTER           N   6.29                                              6.29        

GRACE IMRIE                            6.61                                              6.61 

Place   2  Per cent  64.45 %          12.89  2                                          12.89   2 

 

016 YARRADENE REFLECTION           Y   6.14                                              6.14        

SARAH BEASLEY                          6.54                                              6.54 

Place   3  Per cent  63.40 %          12.68  3                                          12.68   3 

 

009 ADLOO ECLIPSE                  N   6.00                                              6.00        

SINEAD BOUWMEESTER                     6.32                                              6.32 

Place   4  Per cent  61.60 %          12.32  4                                          12.32   4 

 

014 SHANLIN NIGHTLIGHT             N   5.93                                              5.93        

AMBER CARGILL                          6.32                                              6.32 

Place   5  Per cent  61.25 %          12.25  5                                          12.25   5 

 

021 MARIAN DOWNS DERMOTT           N   5.79                                              5.79        

AMBER CARGILL                          6.32                                              6.32 

Place   6  Per cent  60.55 %          12.11  6                                          12.11   6 

 

        C:                   H:                   M:                   B:                   E: 

Judges: J VENTURA                                                                                                

Tests Placed:  6                                                                            11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                 

 

 



Ballarat Grammar                         

Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

MED / ADV FREESTYLE                                          

CLASS:83    TEST:MED / ADV FREESTYLE  

                               Time 

Number Horse                   Errors ----------------  S c o r e  -------------------------- 

Rider                                   C         H         M         B         E      Total 

001 FLIRT B                        N   7.00                                              7.00        

STEPHANIE BARRELL                      7.59                                              7.59 

Place   1  Per cent  72.95 %          14.59  1                                          14.59   1 

 

007 RIDERMARK AMORE                N   6.31                                              6.31        

EMMALEE WESTON                         6.84                                              6.84 

Place   2  Per cent  65.80 %          13.16  2                                          13.16   2 

 

        C:                   H:                   M:                   B:                   E: 

Judges: J VENTURA                                                                                                

Tests Placed:  2                                                                            11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

H/C:             Scratchings:              Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                 

 

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    PCAV 5:B                                                     Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:11    TEST:PCAV 5:B              Max Points/test  100 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  101 CANDY                          ISLA TOBIN                          82( 1)    (  )    (  )   82  82.00      002 

   2  106 LUCKY STRIKE                   ALEXANDRA LUPPINO                   79( 2)    (  )    (  )   79  79.00      018 

   3  105 SCOOTER                        LILLY WICKENDEN                     77( 3)    (  )    (  )   77  77.00      014 

   4  104 OLLIE                          MATILDA ALEXANDER                   71( 4)    (  )    (  )   71  71.00      014 

   5  103 LESFIELD BRIGHT GUY            SAM SEYMOUR-QUEST                   48( 5)    (  )    (  )   48  48.00      007 

      102 FAIRY FLOSS                    ANNABEL GROUNDS                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

      115 SHELLEY                        CHLOE COLQUHOUN                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: F HUTCHISON                                                    

    Tests Placed:   7                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    PCAV 5:C                                                     Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:12    TEST:PCAV 5:C              Max Points/test  100 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  105 SCOOTER                        LILLY WICKENDEN                     75( 1)    (  )    (  )   75  75.00      014 

   2  106 LUCKY STRIKE                   ALEXANDRA LUPPINO                   74( 2)    (  )    (  )   74  74.00      018 

   3  101 CANDY                          ISLA TOBIN                          68( 3)    (  )    (  )   68  68.00      002 

   4  104 OLLIE                          MATILDA ALEXANDER                   66( 4)    (  )    (  )   66  66.00      014 

   5  103 LESFIELD BRIGHT GUY            SAM SEYMOUR-QUEST                1  50( 5)    (  )    (  )   50  50.00      007 

      102 FAIRY FLOSS                    ANNABEL GROUNDS                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

      115 SHELLEY                        CHLOE COLQUHOUN                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: L KOLOMANSKI                                                   

    Tests Placed:   7                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 1:2 Div 1                                                Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:31    TEST:EFA 1:2               Max Points/test  250 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  032 KAPETA KIP                     ELLEN SHERWOOD                     179( 1)    (  )    (  )  179  71.60      008 

   2  052 BLACKHALL PARK CARNIVAL        TIFFANY CHAPMAN                    174( 2)    (  )    (  )  174  69.60      017 

   3  030 KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE       JULIA SOLDATOS                     168( 3)    (  )    (  )  168  67.20          

   3  047 MEADOWBROOK MADISON            MADISON GRIFFITHS                  168( 3)    (  )    (  )  168  67.20      005 

   5  112 BARINA ENDEAVOUR               LAURA HEFFER                       163( 5)    (  )    (  )  163  65.20      011 

   6  053 IMPERIAL CORONA                EMMA COPLEY                        160( 6)    (  )    (  )  160  64.00          

   7  061 CRISPIN                        SAMANTHA CHAPMAN                   149( 7)    (  )    (  )  149  59.60      017 

   8  046 RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE           SIOBHAN TOBIN                      146( 8)    (  )    (  )  146  58.40      002 

   9  054 STICKY TOFFEE                  HAYLEY MILBURN                     143( 9)    (  )    (  )  143  57.20      009 

  10  055 MARY                           SAACHA SHARP                       141(10)    (  )    (  )  141  56.40          

  11  070 BECKWORTH SURPRISE             MADDY SCOTT                        138(11)    (  )    (  )  138  55.20      003 

  12  049 QUAMBY PARK SMART GUY          JEREMY SEYMOUR QUEST               124(12)    (  )    (  )  124  49.60      002 

  13  056 BOONAHBURRA BLACK MAGIC        GEORGIA BRADLEY                    120(13)    (  )    (  )  120  48.00      001 

  14  066 RUSTY                          ALEXANDRA MULLANY                  118(14)    (  )    (  )  118  47.20      007 

  15  069 GLENVALE GALAXY                EDWINA BACKWELL                    116(15)    (  )    (  )  116  46.40          

  16  050 WOODY                          MADELINE TARANTO                   115(16)    (  )    (  )  115  46.00          

  17  067 BIMBADEEN REGENT               RACHAEL WOOD                       110(17)    (  )    (  )  110  44.00          

      051 WILLOWCROFT CARNIVAL           ANNA BOURA                            (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR  005 

      063 SONNY BOY                      JESSIE HURLEY                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR  005 

      114 CINNAMON                       GI GI COLQUHOUN                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: M MC IVER                                                      

    Tests Placed:  20                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  3           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 1:3 Div 1                                                Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:32    TEST:EFA 1:3               Max Points/test  250 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  052 BLACKHALL PARK CARNIVAL        TIFFANY CHAPMAN                    196( 1)    (  )    (  )  196  78.40      017 

   2  053 IMPERIAL CORONA                EMMA COPLEY                        195( 2)    (  )    (  )  195  78.00          

   3  032 KAPETA KIP                     ELLEN SHERWOOD                     193( 3)    (  )    (  )  193  77.20      008 

   4  112 BARINA ENDEAVOUR               LAURA HEFFER                       185( 4)    (  )    (  )  185  74.00      011 

   5  047 MEADOWBROOK MADISON            MADISON GRIFFITHS                  173( 5)    (  )    (  )  173  69.20      005 

   6  061 CRISPIN                        SAMANTHA CHAPMAN                   167( 6)    (  )    (  )  167  66.80      017 

   6  070 BECKWORTH SURPRISE             MADDY SCOTT                        167( 6)    (  )    (  )  167  66.80      003 

   8  030 KING LODGE POETIC PRINCE       JULIA SOLDATOS                     161( 8)    (  )    (  )  161  64.40          

   9  046 RUMBLE IN THE JUNGLE           SIOBHAN TOBIN                      159( 9)    (  )    (  )  159  63.60      002 

  10  054 STICKY TOFFEE                  HAYLEY MILBURN                     157(10)    (  )    (  )  157  62.80      009 

  10  056 BOONAHBURRA BLACK MAGIC        GEORGIA BRADLEY                    157(10)    (  )    (  )  157  62.80      001 

  12  069 GLENVALE GALAXY                EDWINA BACKWELL                    156(12)    (  )    (  )  156  62.40          

  13  067 BIMBADEEN REGENT               RACHAEL WOOD                       153(13)    (  )    (  )  153  61.20          

  14  049 QUAMBY PARK SMART GUY          JEREMY SEYMOUR QUEST               148(14)    (  )    (  )  148  59.20      002 

  15  055 MARY                           SAACHA SHARP                     1 147(15)    (  )    (  )  147  58.80          

  15  066 RUSTY                          ALEXANDRA MULLANY                1 147(15)    (  )    (  )  147  58.80      007 

  17  050 WOODY                          MADELINE TARANTO                   143(17)    (  )    (  )  143  57.20          

      051 WILLOWCROFT CARNIVAL           ANNA BOURA                            (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR  005 

      063 SONNY BOY                      JESSIE HURLEY                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR  005 

      114 CINNAMON                       GI GI COLQUHOUN                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: L KOLOMANSKI                                                   

    Tests Placed:  20                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  3           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 1:2 Div 2                                                Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:33    TEST:EFA 1:2               Max Points/test  250 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  089 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC      HANNAH MARNIE                      188( 1)    (  )    (  )  188  75.20      003 

   2  084 MY SILVER CHARM                STEPHANIE COMFORT                  182( 2)    (  )    (  )  182  72.80          

   3  077 SHANNON                        EDWINA BACKWELL                    171( 3)    (  )    (  )  171  68.40          

   4  062 IN THE ZONE                    BROOK HOWARTH                      169( 4)    (  )    (  )  169  67.60          

   5  090 NIGHTFIRE                      TORI MERYGOLD                      165( 5)    (  )    (  )  165  66.00      013 

   6  060 MEADOW VIEW REGAL IMAGE        CAITLIN MC NAB                     164( 6)    (  )    (  )  164  65.60      001 

   7  019 NIGHT CRUISE                   STUART ARCHIBALD                   160( 7)    (  )    (  )  160  64.00      020 

   8  064 KEDARONA EUNIQUE               KAITLYN RICKER                     154( 8)    (  )    (  )  154  61.60      012 

   9  082 MAVERICK                       BRITTANY JUBB                      151( 9)    (  )    (  )  151  60.40      016 

  10  075 SMASH                          REBECCA HORSTMAN                   149(10)    (  )    (  )  149  59.60      004 

  11  058 BLONDIE                        EMMA WOODS                         148(11)    (  )    (  )  148  59.20      014 

  12  048 BASIL BEAR                     THOMAS GROUNDS                     147(12)    (  )    (  )  147  58.80      020 

  13  031 RANSOMS IMAGE                  KATHERINE MC LEOD                  143(13)    (  )    (  )  143  57.20      008 

  14  074 CAPTAIN                        NICKY PAXTON                       142(14)    (  )    (  )  142  56.80      001 

  15  057 MONTIQUE                       COURTNEY REMINGTON                 141(15)    (  )    (  )  141  56.40      009 

  16  027 BEE KAYS WHISPER               CAITLIN SCOTT                      138(16)    (  )    (  )  138  55.20      007 

  16  083 BOONHILL VICTORIA              MADELEINE MAHER                  2 138(16)    (  )    (  )  138  55.20      013 

  18  076 MADDY                          MICHAELA THACKWRAY               1 137(18)    (  )    (  )  137  54.80          

  19  068 LAKEVALE MERLIN                ISABELLA GODFREY                   135(19)    (  )    (  )  135  54.00          

  20  059 SAVOUR ME                      AARON WOOD                       1 115(20)    (  )    (  )  115  46.00      006 

      036 VAGUELY SIRIUS                 KRISTY TAYLOR                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

      113 NORTHERN WARRIOR               ADRIENNE ARNETT                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: J HOLMES                                                       

    Tests Placed:  22                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 1:3 Div 2                                                Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:34    TEST:EFA 1:3               Max Points/test  250 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  084 MY SILVER CHARM                STEPHANIE COMFORT                  171( 1)    (  )    (  )  171  68.40          

   2  062 IN THE ZONE                    BROOK HOWARTH                      168( 2)    (  )    (  )  168  67.20          

   2  089 BECKWORTH RISING METEORIC      HANNAH MARNIE                      168( 2)    (  )    (  )  168  67.20      003 

   4  019 NIGHT CRUISE                   STUART ARCHIBALD                   157( 4)    (  )    (  )  157  62.80      020 

   5  083 BOONHILL VICTORIA              MADELEINE MAHER                    156( 5)    (  )    (  )  156  62.40      013 

   6  075 SMASH                          REBECCA HORSTMAN                   154( 6)    (  )    (  )  154  61.60      004 

   6  090 NIGHTFIRE                      TORI MERYGOLD                      154( 6)    (  )    (  )  154  61.60      013 

   8  058 BLONDIE                        EMMA WOODS                         153( 8)    (  )    (  )  153  61.20      014 

   9  027 BEE KAYS WHISPER               CAITLIN SCOTT                      152( 9)    (  )    (  )  152  60.80      007 

  10  060 MEADOW VIEW REGAL IMAGE        CAITLIN MC NAB                     151(10)    (  )    (  )  151  60.40      001 

  10  077 SHANNON                        EDWINA BACKWELL                    151(10)    (  )    (  )  151  60.40          

  12  082 MAVERICK                       BRITTANY JUBB                      150(12)    (  )    (  )  150  60.00      016 

  13  048 BASIL BEAR                     THOMAS GROUNDS                     147(13)    (  )    (  )  147  58.80      020 

  14  057 MONTIQUE                       COURTNEY REMINGTON                 145(14)    (  )    (  )  145  58.00      009 

  14  064 KEDARONA EUNIQUE               KAITLYN RICKER                     145(14)    (  )    (  )  145  58.00      012 

  16  076 MADDY                          MICHAELA THACKWRAY               1 142(16)    (  )    (  )  142  56.80          

  17  059 SAVOUR ME                      AARON WOOD                         140(17)    (  )    (  )  140  56.00      006 

  18  074 CAPTAIN                        NICKY PAXTON                       134(18)    (  )    (  )  134  53.60      001 

  19  068 LAKEVALE MERLIN                ISABELLA GODFREY                   131(19)    (  )    (  )  131  52.40          

  20  031 RANSOMS IMAGE                  KATHERINE MC LEOD                  127(20)    (  )    (  )  127  50.80      008 

      036 VAGUELY SIRIUS                 KRISTY TAYLOR                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

      113 NORTHERN WARRIOR               ADRIENNE ARNETT                       (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: G GAULT                                                        

    Tests Placed:  22                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 1:2 Div 3                                                Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:35    TEST:EFA 1:2               Max Points/test  250 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  043 PARTY                          STUART ARCHIBALD                   177( 1)    (  )    (  )  177  70.80      019 

   2  034 JAYAY GRAND MARNIER            JOHN THOMPSON                      173( 2)    (  )    (  )  173  69.20          

   3  073 MIA                            ASHLEY GRAY                        170( 3)    (  )    (  )  170  68.00      013 

   4  017 GREY LANCER                    ALYCE HORSTMAN                     160( 4)    (  )    (  )  160  64.00      004 

   5  023 KADLUNGA GLIDER                EMILY MC LEAN                      157( 5)    (  )    (  )  157  62.80      016 

   6  092 KINGSHILL CHARLES              KAHLI HIGGINS                      156( 6)    (  )    (  )  156  62.40      004 

   6  119 ALLUMEAH BRAMBLEWOOD           ADRIENNE ARNETT                    156( 6)    (  )    (  )  156  62.40          

   8  079 SOUTHERN CROSS SOLITAIRE       ALICE BACKWELL                   1 155( 8)    (  )    (  )  155  62.00          

   9  091 SON OF A GUN                   MADELINE MITCHELL                  154( 9)    (  )    (  )  154  61.60          

  10  078 SC CRUIZE                      POPPY MC BAIN                      152(10)    (  )    (  )  152  60.80      021 

  11  081 JV EARLY CONFEWSION            JESSICA WADE                       150(11)    (  )    (  )  150  60.00      012 

  12  085 MARZEL SUNRISE                 NICOLE TOUZEL                      149(12)    (  )    (  )  149  59.60          

  13  071 COLDSTREAM WHIRLWIND           SOPHIE LACANDRO                    147(13)    (  )    (  )  147  58.80      013 

  14  086 W.P. PARADE                    LAURA MOW                          146(14)    (  )    (  )  146  58.40          

  15  080 GERTIE                         MADDIE SALT                        145(15)    (  )    (  )  145  58.00      010 

  15  093 LIESL                          NICOLA LUPPINO                     145(15)    (  )    (  )  145  58.00      018 

  17  088 JAFFA                          ALEXANDRA HEGMAN                   144(17)    (  )    (  )  144  57.60      020 

  18  072 OCEAN RAIDER                   HOLLY HORNSEY                      141(18)    (  )    (  )  141  56.40      006 

  18  117 TOMMY AMERICANA                JOHANNA HOLLYOAK                   141(18)    (  )    (  )  141  56.40      022 

      087 JOE                            DAISY GUBBINS                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR  021 

      094 ERIC                           MEGAN ARNOLD                          (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR      

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: G GAULT                                                        

    Tests Placed:  21                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  2           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 1:3 Div 3                                                Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:36    TEST:EFA 1:3               Max Points/test  250 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  034 JAYAY GRAND MARNIER            JOHN THOMPSON                      172( 1)    (  )    (  )  172  68.80          

   2  092 KINGSHILL CHARLES              KAHLI HIGGINS                      161( 2)    (  )    (  )  161  64.40      004 

   3  023 KADLUNGA GLIDER                EMILY MC LEAN                      160( 3)    (  )    (  )  160  64.00      016 

   4  071 COLDSTREAM WHIRLWIND           SOPHIE LACANDRO                    159( 4)    (  )    (  )  159  63.60      013 

   5  086 W.P. PARADE                    LAURA MOW                          158( 5)    (  )    (  )  158  63.20          

   6  043 PARTY                          STUART ARCHIBALD                   155( 6)    (  )    (  )  155  62.00      019 

   6  079 SOUTHERN CROSS SOLITAIRE       ALICE BACKWELL                     155( 6)    (  )    (  )  155  62.00          

   8  073 MIA                            ASHLEY GRAY                        154( 8)    (  )    (  )  154  61.60      013 

   9  017 GREY LANCER                    ALYCE HORSTMAN                   1 151( 9)    (  )    (  )  151  60.40      004 

   9  078 SC CRUIZE                      POPPY MC BAIN                      151( 9)    (  )    (  )  151  60.40      021 

  11  081 JV EARLY CONFEWSION            JESSICA WADE                     1 148(11)    (  )    (  )  148  59.20      012 

  12  094 ERIC                           MEGAN ARNOLD                     1 143(12)    (  )    (  )  143  57.20          

  13  072 OCEAN RAIDER                   HOLLY HORNSEY                      142(13)    (  )    (  )  142  56.80      006 

  14  093 LIESL                          NICOLA LUPPINO                     140(14)    (  )    (  )  140  56.00      018 

  15  085 MARZEL SUNRISE                 NICOLE TOUZEL                      138(15)    (  )    (  )  138  55.20          

  15  117 TOMMY AMERICANA                JOHANNA HOLLYOAK                   138(15)    (  )    (  )  138  55.20      022 

  17  119 ALLUMEAH BRAMBLEWOOD           ADRIENNE ARNETT                    137(17)    (  )    (  )  137  54.80          

  18  088 JAFFA                          ALEXANDRA HEGMAN                   135(18)    (  )    (  )  135  54.00      020 

  19  080 GERTIE                         MADDIE SALT                        131(19)    (  )    (  )  131  52.40      010 

  20  091 SON OF A GUN                   MADELINE MITCHELL                1 129(20)    (  )    (  )  129  51.60          

      087 JOE                            DAISY GUBBINS                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR  021 

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: M JESS                                                         

    Tests Placed:  21                                        11:50AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  1           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 3:1                                                      Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:51    TEST:EFA 3:1               Max Points/test  330 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  012 CHERATON GOLD CHARM            NICOLE TOUZEL                      214( 1)    (  )    (  )  214  64.85          

   2  008 BELLONA HOT CHILLI             JOHN THOMPSON                      206( 2)    (  )    (  )  206  62.42          

   2  108 KILLIBINBIN JIAN               STEPHANIE JACKSON                  206( 2)    (  )    (  )  206  62.42      011 

   4  014 SHANLIN NIGHTLIGHT             AMBER CARGILL                      192( 4)    (  )    (  )  192  58.18          

   5  016 YARRADENE REFLECTION           SARAH BEASLEY                      188( 5)    (  )    (  )  188  56.97          

   6  013 SMACK THE PONY                 KATIE RYMAN                        187( 6)    (  )    (  )  187  56.67          

   7  015 WONDER LAD                     SARAH MORRIS                       173( 7)    (  )    (  )  173  52.42      018 

   8  005 BURRA BRU BELLISIMO            NATASHA ROGERS                   1 166( 8)    (  )    (  )  166  50.30      008 

   9  011 KOYUNA DELRIADA                GEORGIA STEPHENS                 1 153( 9)    (  )    (  )  153  46.36      003 

      010 ATHLONE ARGONAUT               ELSIE O'NEILL                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR  015 

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: R DALTON                                                       

    Tests Placed:  10                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  1           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 3:3                                                      Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:52    TEST:EFA 3:3               Max Points/test  300 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  012 CHERATON GOLD CHARM            NICOLE TOUZEL                      207( 1)    (  )    (  )  207  69.00          

   2  016 YARRADENE REFLECTION           SARAH BEASLEY                      206( 2)    (  )    (  )  206  68.67          

   3  108 KILLIBINBIN JIAN               STEPHANIE JACKSON                  192( 3)    (  )    (  )  192  64.00      011 

   4  008 BELLONA HOT CHILLI             JOHN THOMPSON                      190( 4)    (  )    (  )  190  63.33          

   5  013 SMACK THE PONY                 KATIE RYMAN                        189( 5)    (  )    (  )  189  63.00          

   6  015 WONDER LAD                     SARAH MORRIS                       183( 6)    (  )    (  )  183  61.00      018 

   7  014 SHANLIN NIGHTLIGHT             AMBER CARGILL                      175( 7)    (  )    (  )  175  58.33          

   8  005 BURRA BRU BELLISIMO            NATASHA ROGERS                   1 164( 8)    (  )    (  )  164  54.67      008 

   9  011 KOYUNA DELRIADA                GEORGIA STEPHENS                   161( 9)    (  )    (  )  161  53.67      003 

      010 ATHLONE ARGONAUT               ELSIE O'NEILL                         (  )    (  )    (  )             SCR  015 

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: B DAWKINS                                                      

    Tests Placed:  10                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:  1           Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 5:1                                                      Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:71    TEST:EFA 5:1               Max Points/test  380 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  001 FLIRT B                        STEPHANIE BARRELL                  221( 1)    (  )    (  )  221  58.16      003 

   2  002 SUNBURY LODGE TORONTO          JANE SALTER                        209( 2)    (  )    (  )  209  55.00      010 

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: R DALTON                                                       

    Tests Placed:   2                                        11:36AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:              Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     

 



    Victorian Schools' Dressage Champs 2007    Sat 26 & Sun 27 May 2007       

    EFA 5:3                                                      Date 26/05/2007 

    CLASS:72    TEST:EFA 5:3               Max Points/test  410 

 

Place  NUMBER  HORSE                 Rider Name                        ERRORS  -----SCORES------    TOTAL  PERC     TEAM 

                                                                               C       H       M 

   1  001 FLIRT B                        STEPHANIE BARRELL                  255( 1)    (  )    (  )  255  62.20      003 

   2  002 SUNBURY LODGE TORONTO          JANE SALTER                        230( 2)    (  )    (  )  230  56.10      010 

 

            C:                   H:                   M: 

    Judges: M MC IVER                                                      

    Tests Placed:   2                                        11:37AM  28/05/2007 

 

    H/C:             Scratchings:              Eliminated:             Retired:    

                                                                                     


